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The Card of Punxsy Pizza from Punxsutawney includes about 9 different meals and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $5.2.
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Punxsy Pizza Uenu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA

Vegelarian

CAULIFLOWER

Salad

TACO SALAD

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Side Orders

ONION PETALS

Sauces

MARINARA SAUCE

$1.8

$2.7

$5.0

$0.4

$2.7

$0.5

Mexican Dishes
TACO
Chicken Wings

WINGS

Soups 7ind Salads

STEAK FRY SALAD $5.0

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

Pizza

CHEESE PIZZA $6.3
GLUTEN FREE CHEESE PIZZA $13.0

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served
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Opening Hours:

Tuesday 10:00 -21:00
Wednesday 10:00 -21:00
Thursday 10:00 -21:00
Friday 10:00 -21:00
Saturday 10:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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